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Through our extensive capabilities and deep expertise in 
product development and gummy manufacturing, we help 
di�erent companies bring innovative supplement products to 
their markets faster, o�ering their consumers an exceptional 
experience, higher preference and superior adherence to 
di�erent therapies and health concerns. 

Funtrition® by Procaps is a leading 
provider of Contract Manufacturing 
services in advanced gummy 
technologies for the global 
nutraceutical industry. 

Our advanced delivery platforms, including gelatin and 
non-gelatin gummies such as Agar and pectin, plus our 
proven formulation, manufacturing and regulatory 
expertise, has enabled us to become an integrated CDMO, 
giving customers full-service, turnkey solutions in 
nutraceutical products across both development and 
delivery. Our gummy facility is HACCP, GMP, organic and 
Halal certified, as well as Health Canada and TGA certified 
manufacturers. 

Our commitment to bring the highest quality, functionality 
and superior nutrition is what makes us di�erent. Let´s 

create together market leading products with maximum 
e�cacy, quality, and innovation.

We are the perfect mix between
science, nutrition and art.
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Sugar? No
Vitamins

in form
of gummy 

technologies

thanks!
A gummy
manufacturing
brand backed
by art & science!

Because renovating
& creating new 
products is a true 
labor of FUN for us! 
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If you can’t find what you’re 
looking for we are more 

than happy to develop one 
just for you.

As consumers look for 
e�ective and di�erent ways 
to stay healthy, gummy 
vitamins continue to 
increase their value in the 
nutritional market.

INTRO

While sales increase the need to o�er “no 
sugar” options has increased as well. Excess 
sugar is one of the biggest concerns in the 
pathway to healthy living. Consumers 
increasingly opt for nutritious snacking 
choices with reduced or no sugar1.

At funtrition we 
have developed
a complete 
sugar-free portfolio 
that addresses 
di�erent nutritional 
needs like everyday 
nutrition for the 
entire family as well 
as Gut, Brain, Bone 
and Heart Health. 

We also o�er 
options for her like 
beauty products 
and complete 
multivitamins. For 
him, we include in 
our portfolio 
products related to 
sports and 
multivitamins. 

Remember all of 
our formulas can 
be personalized 
according to your 
brand and 
Consumers’ needs.

Source: FOOD NAVIGATOR. Shifting away from sugar: What’s the outlook in 2020? (2020) Retrieved from 
https://www.foodnavigator.com/Article/2020/01/15/Shifting-away-from-sugar-What-s-the-outlook-in-2020

Say bye
to sugar! 
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NUTRITION FACTS

Serving Size:
Gummy (g):

Vitamin D 400 IU

CALCIUM 500 mg

Amount per Serving:
Calories
Total Fat
Sodium
Total carbohydrates
 Dietary Fiber
 Sugars
Protein

%DV†
16

Og
Omg

7g
1g

Og
< 1g

4 Gummies
2.5

Vitamin D
& Calcium
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NUTRITION FACTS

VitaminE
Serving Size:
Gummy (g):

Vitamin E Natural
(D-alpha tocopherol acetate)

30 IU

Amount per Serving:
Calories
Total Fat
Sodium
Total Carbohydrates 
 Dietary Fiber
 Sugars
 Sugar Alcohols
Protein

%DV†
5Kcal

0g
1 mg

2g
0g
0g
2g
0g

1 Gummy
2.5
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NUTRITION FACTS

Serving Size:
Gummy (g):

Vitamin C
(Ascorbic Acid)

80mg

Amount per Serving:
Calories
Total Fat
Sodium
Total Carbohydrates 
 Dietary Fiber
 Sugars
 Sugar Alcohols
Protein

%DV†
7.09Kcal

0g
0.14mg

1.77g
0g

0.06g
0.38g
0.16g

1 Gummy
2.5g

VitaminC
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NUTRITION FACTS

Serving Size:
Gummy (g):

Vitamin D3
(Cholecalciferol)

25mcg

Amount per Serving:
Calories
Total Fat
Sodium
Total Carbohydrates 
 Dietary Fiber
 Sugars
 Sugar Alcohols
Protein

%DV†
7.55Kcal

0g
0.13mg

1.90g
0g

0.07g
0.42g
0.16g

1 Gummy
2.5

VitaminD
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NUTRITION FACTS

Serving Size:
Gummy (g):

Amount per Serving:
Calories
Total Fat
Sodium
Total Carbohydrates 
 Dietary Fiber
 Sugars
 Polyols
Protein

%DV†
15.94Kcal

0.00g
O.48mg

5.10g
0.00g
O.18g
3.99g
0.47g

2Gummies
3.50

Vitamin A (Vitamin A Palmitate)
Vitamin C (Ascorbic Acid)
Vitamin D3 (Cholecalciferol)
Vitamin E (d-alfa Tocofheryl Acetate)
Vitamin B5 (D-Calcium Pantothenate)
Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine Hydrochloride)
Vitamin B9 (Folic Acid)
Vitamin B12 (Cyanocobalamin)
Biotina (Biotin)
Super Fruit Berry Blend 
(strawberry, blueberry, raspberry, 
elderberry, blackcurrant, red beet)

800.00mcg
40.00mg

10.00mcg
12.00mg
6.00mg
1.40mg

200.00mcg
5.00mcg

50.00mcg
100.00mg

Multivitamin
Women
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NUTRITION FACTS

Serving Size:
Gummy (g):

Amount per Serving:
Calories
Total Fat
Sodium
Total Carbohydrates  
 Dietary Fiber
 Sugars
 Sugar Alcohols
Protein

%DV†
15.79Kcal

0.00g
O.44mg

5.05g
0.00g
O.18g
3.97g
0.47g

 7 Gummies
2

Vitamin A (Vitamin A Palmitate)
Vitamin C (Ascorbic Acid)
Vitamin D3 (Cholecalciferol)
Vitamin E (d-alfa Tocofheryl Acetate)
Vitamin B5 (D-Calcium Pantothenate)
Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine Hydrochloride)
Vitamin B9 (Folic Acid)
Vitamin B12 (Cyanocobalamin)
Selenium (Selenomethionine)
Zinc (Zinc Citrate)
Super Fruit Berry Blend

800 mcg
40 mg

10 mcg
12 mg
6 mg

1.4 mg
200 mcg

5 mcg
55 mcg

3 mg
100 mg

Multivitamin
Men
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NUTRITION FACTS

Serving Size:
Gummy (g):

Amount per Serving:
Calories
Total Fat
Sodium
Total Carbohydrates 
 Dietary Fiber
 Sugars
 Polyols
Protein

%DV†
15.94Kcal

0.00g
O.48mg

5.10g
0.00g
O.18g
3.99g
0.47g

2 Gummies
3.5

Vitamin A (Vitamin A Palmitate)
Vitamin C (Ascorbic Acid)
Vitamin D (Cholecalciferol)
Vitamin E natural (d-alfa Tocofheryl Acetate)
Vitamin B1 (Thiamine Mononitrate)
Vitamin B3 (Niacinamide)
Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine Hydrochloride)
Vitamin B9 (Folic Acid)
Vitamin B12 (Cyanocobalamin)
Biotina (Biotin)
Vitamin B5 (D-Calcium Pantothenate)
Calcium (Calcium Citrate)
Yodo (Potassium Iodide)
Magnesium (Magenisum Citrate)
Zinc (Zinc Citrate)

2500.00IU
30.00mg
200.00IU

15.00IU
0.38mg
5.00mg
1.00mg

200.00mcg
3.00mcg

150.00mcg
5.00mg

100.00mg
75.00mcg
40.00mg

1.50mg

Multivitamins
and Minerals
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NUTRITION FACTS

Serving Size:
Gummy (g):

Amount per Serving:
Calories
Total Fat
Sodium
Total Carbohydrates 
 Dietary Fiber
 Sugars
 Sugar Alcohols
Protein

%DV†
18.92Kcal

0.40mg
7.36mg

5.22g
0.82g
O.17g
3.82g
0.54g

2 Gummies
3

Omega
Kids

Omega 3 (Fish oil)
DHA  (Fish oil)
EPA  (Fish oil)
Otros Ácidos Grasos (Fish oil)

102.77mg
75.00mg
15.27mg
13.22mg
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NUTRITION FACTS

Serving Size:
Gummy (g):

Amount per Serving:
Calories
Total Fat
Sodium
Total Carbohydrates 
 Dietary Fiber
 Sugars
 Sugar Alcohols
Protein

%DV†
11.76Kcal
0.00mg
0.21mg

4.54g
3.09g
O.19g
1.01g

0.35g

3 Gummies
2

Probiotics
Kids

Probiotics
(Bacillus coagulans)

1500000000.00 UFC
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Propolis

NUTRITION FACTS

Serving Size:
Gummy (g):

Propolis
(propolis extract)

80,00 mg

Amount per Serving:
Calories
Total Fat
Sodium
Total carbohydrates
 Dietary Fiber
 Sugars
 Polyols
Protein

%DV†
7.95Kcal
0.00mg
0.15mg

2.99g
0.50g
O.11g
2.47g
0.23g

2 Gummies
2
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Vitamin
C, D & Zinc

NUTRITION FACTS

Serving Size:
Gummy (g):

Vitamin C
Vitamin D
Zinc

100mg
200IU

3mg

Amount per Serving:
Calories
Total Fat
 Trans Fat
Sodium
Total Carbohydrates
 Sugars
Protein

%DV†
12Kcal

0mg
0mg

1.20mg
2.12g
O.15g

< 0.23g

2 Gummies
3
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Vitamin C,
E & Zinc Kids

NUTRITION FACTS

Serving Size:
Gummy (g):

Amount per Serving:
Calories
Total Fat
Sodium
Total carbohydrates
 Dietary Fiber
 Sugars
 Polyols
Protein

%DV†
10.47Kcal

0.01g
0.22mg

3.79g
0.74g
O.14g
2.84g
0.31g

2 Gummies
2

60mg
10IU
3mg

Vitamin C (Ascorbic Acid)
Vitamin E (D-alpha tocopherol acetate)
Zinc (Cinc Citrate)
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NUTRITION FACTS

Serving Size:
Gummy (g):

Amount per Serving:
Calories
Total Fat
Sodium
Total Carbohydrates 
 Dietary Fiber
 Sugars
 Sugar Alcohols
Protein

%DV†
10.02Kcal

0.00g
0.24mg

3.67g
0.68g
O.14g
2.87g
0.32g

2 Gummies
2

Vitamin C,
E, & Selenium

Vitamin C (Ascorbic Acid)
Vitamin E (D-alpha tocopherol acetate)
Selenium (Selenomethionine 0.5%)

60mg
30IU

40mg
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USCONTACT

City: Bogotá, Colombia
Address: Avenida

Boyacá # 20-92

Eat less sugar, 
you’re sweet
enough already

If you wish to learn more 
on the benefits of these 
technologies, visit
www.funtrition.com
or email us at
hello@funtrition.com

We are redefining nutrition, 
and we’d love to help you 
deliver the best products 
and indulgent experiences
for your consumers.
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