

www.funtrition.com



content

About funtrition



Complete line: Sugar-Free products



Funtrition® by Procaps is a leading provider of Contract Manufacturing services in advanced gummy technologies for the global nutraceutical industry.

Through our extensive capabilities and deep expertise in product development and gummy manufacturing, we help different companies bring innovative supplement products to their markets faster, offering their consumers an exceptional experience, higher preference and superior adherence to different therapies and health concerns.

Our advanced delivery platforms, including gelatin and non-gelatin gummies such as Agar and pectin, plus our proven formulation, manufacturing and regulatory expertise, has enabled us to become an integrated CDMO, giving customers full-service, turnkey solutions in nutraceutical products across both development and delivery. Our gummy facility is HACCP, GMP, organic and Halal certified, as well as Health Canada and TGA certified manufacturers.



We are the perfect mix between science, nutrition and art.

Our commitment to bring the highest quality, functionality and superior nutrition is what makes us different. Let's create together market leading products with maximum efficacy, quality, and innovation.



A gummy manufacturing brand backed by art & science!

Because renovating & creating new products is a true labor of FUN for us!

Say bye to sugar!

As consumers look for effective and different ways to stay healthy, gummy vitamins continue to increase their value in the nutritional market.

While sales increase the need to offer "no sugar" options has increased as well. Excess sugar is one of the biggest concerns in the pathway to healthy living. Consumers increasingly opt for nutritious snacking choices with reduced or no sugar¹.

If you can't find what you're looking for we are more than happy to develop one just for you.



At funtrition we have developed a complete sugar-free portfolio that addresses different nutritional needs like everyday nutrition for the entire family as well as Gut, Brain, Bone and Heart Health.



We also offer options for her like beauty products and complete multivitamins. For him, we include in our portfolio products related to sports and multivitamins.



Remember all of our formulas can be personalized according to your brand and Consumers' needs.























60 GUMMIES



OCUCIS



Vitamin D & Calcium

Serving Size: Gummy (g):	4 Gummies 2.5
Amount per Serving:	%DV [†]
Calories	16
Total Fat	Og
Sodium	Omg
Total carbohydrates	7 g
Dietary Fiber	lg
Sugars	Og
Protein	< 1g
Vitamin D	400 IU
CALCIUM	500 ma



Vitamin **E**

Serving Size: Gummy (g):	1 Gummy 2.5
Amount per Serving:	%DV [†]
Calories	5Kcal
Total Fat	0g
Sodium	1 mg
Total Carbohydrates	2 g
Dietary Fiber	0g
Sugars	0g
Sugar Alcohols	2 g
Protein	0g
Vitamin E Natural (D-alpha tocopherol acetate)	30 IU



Vitamin C

Vitamin C (Ascorbic Acid)	80mg
Protein	0.16g
Sugar Alcohols	0.38g
Sugars	0.06g
Dietary Fiber	0g
Total Carbohydrates	1.77g
Sodium	0.14mg
Total Fat	0g
Calories	7.09Kcal
Amount per Serving:	%DV†
Gummy (g):	2.5g
Serving Size:	1 Gummy



Vitamin D

NUTRITION FACTS

(Cholecalciferol)

Serving Size:	1 Gummy
Gummy (g):	2.5
Amount per Serving:	%DV [†]
Calories	7.55Kcal
Total Fat	0g
Sodium	0.13mg
Total Carbohydrates	1.90g
Dietary Fiber	0g
Sugars	0.07g
Sugar Alcohols	0.42g
Protein	0.16g
Vitamin D3	25mcg



Multivitamin Women

Serving Size:	2Gummies	Vitamin A (Vitamin A Palmitate)	800.00mcg
Gummy (g):	3.50	Vitamin C (Ascorbic Acid)	40.00mg
	0/ D\ /†	Vitamin D3 (Cholecalciferol)	10.00mcg
Amount per Serving:	%DV [†]	Vitamin E (d-alfa Tocofheryl Acetate)	12.00mg
Calories	15.94Kcal	Vitamin B5 (D-Calcium Pantothenate)	6.00mg
Total Fat	0.00g	Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine Hydrochloride)	1.40mg
Sodium	0.48mg	Vitamin B9 (Folic Acid)	200.00mcg
Total Carbohydrates	5.10g	Vitamin B12 (Cyanocobalamin)	5.00mcg
Dietary Fiber	0.00g	Biotina (Biotin)	50.00mcg
Sugars Polyols Protein	O.18g 3.99g 0.47g	Super Fruit Berry Blend (strawberry, blueberry, raspberry, elderberry, blackcurrant, red beet)	100.00mg



Multivitamin Men

Serving Size:	7 Gummies	Vitamin A (Vitamin A Palmitate)	800 mcg
Gummy (g):	2	Vitamin C (Ascorbic Acid)	40 mg
Amount per Serving: Calories Total Fat Sodium Total Carbohydrates	%DV [†] 15.79Kcal 0.00g O.44mg 5.05g	Vitamin D3 (Cholecalciferol) Vitamin E (d-alfa Tocofheryl Acetate) Vitamin B5 (D-Calcium Pantothenate) Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine Hydrochloride) Vitamin B9 (Folic Acid) Vitamin B12 (Cyanocobalamin)	10 mcg 12 mg 6 mg 1.4 mg 200 mcg 5 mcg
Dietary Fiber Sugars Sugar Alcohols Protein	0.00g O.18g 3.97g 0.47g	Selenium (Selenomethionine) Zinc (Zinc Citrate) Super Fruit Berry Blend	55 mcg 3 mg 100 mg



Multivitamins and Minerals

Serving Size: Gummy (g):	2 Gummies 3.5
Amount per Serving:	%DV [†]
Calories	15.94Kcal
Total Fat	0.00g
Sodium	0.48mg
Total Carbohydrates	5.10g
Dietary Fiber	0.00g
Sugars	O.18g
Polyols	3.99g
Protein	0.47g

	Vitamin A (Vitamin A Palmitate)	2500.00IU
	Vitamin C (Ascorbic Acid)	30.00mg
_	Vitamin D (Cholecalciferol)	200.00IU
	Vitamin E natural (d-alfa Tocofheryl Acetate)	15.00IU
	Vitamin B1 (Thiamine Mononitrate)	0.38mg
	Vitamin B3 (Niacinamide)	5.00mg
	Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine Hydrochloride)	1.00mg
	Vitamin B9 (Folic Acid)	200.00mcg
	Vitamin B12 (Cyanocobalamin)	3.00mcg
	Biotina (Biotin)	150.00mcg
	Vitamin B5 (D-Calcium Pantothenate)	5.00mg
_	Calcium (Calcium Citrate)	100.00mg
	Yodo (Potassium Iodide)	75.00mcg
	Magnesium (Magenisum Citrate)	40.00mg
	Zinc (Zinc Citrate)	1.50mg



Omega Kids

Serving Size: Gummy (g):	2 Gummies 3
Amount per Serving:	%DV [†]
Calories	18.92Kcal
Total Fat	0.40mg
Sodium	7.36mg
Total Carbohydrates	5.22g
Dietary Fiber	0.82g
Sugars	O.17g
Sugar Alcohols	3.82g
Protein	0.54g
Omega 3 (Fish oil)	102.77mg
DHA (Fish oil)	75.00mg
EPA (Fish oil)	15.27mg
Otros Ácidos Grasos (Fish oil)	13.22mg



Probiotics Kids

NUTRITION FACTS

Serving Size: Gummy (g):	3 Gummies 2
Amount per Serving:	%DV [†]
Calories	11.76Kcal
Total Fat	0.00mg
Sodium	0.21mg
Total Carbohydrates	4.54g
Dietary Fiber	3.09g
Sugars	O.19g
Sugar Alcohols	1.01g
Protein	0.35g

Probiotics

1500000000.00 UFC

(Bacillus coagulans)



Propolis

Serving Size: Gummy (g):	2 Gummies 2
Amount per Serving:	%DV [†]
Calories	7.95Kcal
Total Fat	0.00mg
Sodium	0.15mg
Total carbohydrates	2.99g
Dietary Fiber	0.50g
Sugars	O.11g
Polyols	2.47g
Protein	0.23g
Propolis	80,00 mg



Vitamin C, D & Zinc

Serving Size: Gummy (g):	2 Gummies 3
Amount per Serving:	%DV [†]
Calories	12Kcal
Total Fat	0mg
Trans Fat	0mg
Sodium	1.20mg
Total Carbohydrates	2.12g
Sugars	O.15g
Protein	< 0.23g
Vitamin C	100mg
Vitamin D	200IU
Zinc	3mg



Vitamin C, E & Zinc Kids

Serving Size: Gummy (g):	2 Gummies 2
Amount per Serving:	%DV [†]
Calories	10.47Kcal
Total Fat	0.01g
Sodium	0.22mg
Total carbohydrates	3.79g
Dietary Fiber	0. 74 g
Sugars	O.14g
Polyols	2.84g
Protein	0.31g
Vitamin C (Ascorbic Acid)	60mg
Vitamin E (D-alpha tocopherol acetate	e) 10IU
Zinc (Cinc Citrate)	3mg



Vitamin C, E, & Selenium

2.87g
0.68g 0.14g
0.24mg 3.67g
10.02Kcal 0.00g
2 %DV [†]

Eat less sugar, you're sweet enough already

We are redefining nutrition, and we'd love to help you deliver the best products and indulgent experiences for your consumers.

If you wish to learn more on the benefits of these technologies, visit www.funtrition.com or email us at hello@funtrition.com



